Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Pickup - (970420) - York City Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.85
2:55.14
3:01.74
3:01.78
3:01.82
3:09.73
3:18.30
3:24.61
3:27.26
3:41.00
3:41.08
4:00.67

4:16.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.14
3:01.74
2:52.85
3:01.82
3:01.78
3:09.73
3:18.30
3:27.26
3:24.61

3:41.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
322
289
288
288
254
222
202
194
160
160
124
102

WA Pts

322
289
335
288
288
254
222
194
202
160

Round

I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I

Date

16/09/17
07/03/20
28/10/17
05/11/16
23/11/16
25/09/16
09/12/15
19/07/15
31/10/15
10/12/14
01/11/14
05/04/14
04/12/13

Date

07/03/20
28/10/17
16/09/17
23/11/16
05/11/16
25/09/16
09/12/15
31/10/15
19/07/15
10/12/14

Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier

York City Baths Club Championships 2014

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

Meet

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
York City Baths Club Championships

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2014

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
York
Leeds
York
Sheffield
Hull

York

Hull

Hull

York

Venue

Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
York
Sunderland
Leeds
York

Hull
Sheffield

York

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

York City
York City

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

Level

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14  York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull 3
4:00.67 124 H 05/04/14  Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull York City 3
4:16.72 102 H 04/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



