## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Samuel Pickup - (970420) - York City Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:55.14 322 07/03/20 York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020 Leeds York City   3:01.74 289 H 28/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland York City   3:01.78 288 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland York City   3:01.82 288 H 23/11/16 York City Baths Club Championships York York City   3:09.73 254 25/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City   3:18.30 222 H 09/12/15 York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships York   3:24.61 202 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield   3:27.26 194 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull   3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York   3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:01.74 289 H 28/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland York City 3:01.78 288 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland York City 3:01.82 288 H 23/11/16 York City Baths Club Championships York York York City 3:09.73 254 25/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City 3:18.30 222 H 09/12/15 York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships York 3:24.61 202 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3:27.26 194 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull 3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York Hull 3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	2:52.85	335		16/09/17	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017	Leeds	York City	3
3:01.78 288 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland York City   3:01.82 288 H 23/11/16 York City Baths Club Championships York York City   3:09.73 254 25/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City   3:18.30 222 H 09/12/15 York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships York   3:24.61 202 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield   3:27.26 194 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull   3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York   3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	2:55.14	322		07/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	York City	3
3:01.82 288 H 23/11/16 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 3:09.73 254 25/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City 3:18.30 222 H 09/12/15 York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships York 3:24.61 202 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3:27.26 194 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull 3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York 3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	3:01.74	289	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
3:09.73 254 25/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City 3:18.30 222 H 09/12/15 York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships York 3:24.61 202 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3:27.26 194 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull 3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York 3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	3:01.78	288	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
3:18.30 222 H 09/12/15 York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships York   3:24.61 202 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield   3:27.26 194 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull   3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York   3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	3:01.82	288	Н	23/11/16	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
3:24.61 202 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield   3:27.26 194 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull   3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York   3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	3:09.73	254		25/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	York City	3
3:27.26 194 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull   3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York   3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	3:18.30	222	Н	09/12/15	York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships	York		4
3:41.00 160 H 10/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York   3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	3:24.61	202	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
3:41.08 160 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull	3:27.26	194	Н	31/10/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
, c	3:41.00	160	Н	10/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships 2014	York		4
4:00.67 124 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull York City	3:41.08	160	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
	4:00.67	124	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	York City	3
4:16.72 102 H 04/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City	4:16.72	102	Н	04/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.14	322		07/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	York City	3
3:01.74	289	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
2:52.85	335		16/09/17	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017	Leeds	York City	3
3:01.82	288	Н	23/11/16	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
3:01.78	288	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
3:09.73	254		25/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	York City	3
3:18.30	222	Н	09/12/15	York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships	York		4
3:27.26	194	Н	31/10/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
3:24.61	202	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
3:41.00	160	Н	10/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships 2014	York		4
opyright 2024	1					Powered By SPOR <sup>-</sup>	TSYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
3:41.08	160	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
4:00.67	124	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	York City	3
4.16.72	102	Н	04/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS